Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
Flanged Control Valve 7036
1/2“ up to 3“
with integrated positioner
Pneumatically operated control  valve with integrated positioner for the
control of neutral, slightly aggressive and highly aggressive media. Ideal
for steam, gases and liquids.

body
Flanged Control Valve 7036
Ordering Number System
Ordering Example: 7036/020V2C2067-1---S-0
   Flanged control valve with pneumatic positioner, nominal size 3/4“, stainless steel body, PTFE
   sealing, 3“ piston, equal percentage characteristic 100 %, with position indicator
Ordering Example: 7036/050V2C20CDT----S-------K
   Flanged control valve Typ 7036 with digital positioner 8049 4-wire, nominal size 2“, stainless
   steel body, PTFE sealing, Ø 10“ diaphragm actuator, six springs, linear characteristic, rein
   forced design
reinforced design (from DN50):
„K“ reinforced design
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 3 6 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections
7 - 12: Quote only if required
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body materials 4. Seat
materials
5. Positioner 6. Actuator,
Diameter
7. Springs
2 flanged control
valve
Type 7036
C flange acc.
ANSI #150
2 stainless steel
CF8M
0 PTFE
(Teflon)
6
7
8
9
C
R
T
W
p/p positioner Type
8047
i/p  positioner Type
8047
i/p  positioner and with
plug connec. M12x1
Type 8047
as above, but for
hazardous location use
(II 2 G EEx ib IIC T6)
plug connec. M12x1
Type 8047
dig. positioner, Type
8049, 4 wire
dig. positioner, Type
8049,2 wire
dig. positioner, Type
8049 AS-i version
dig. positioner, Type
8049, 2 wire, ex-version